SAFETOUCH HUBER NEEDLE SET
STERILE, SINGLE-USE, NON-CORING HUBER NEEDLE
INFUSION SET WITH SAFETY DEVICE
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
3
Product Compliance
•	 Complies with the following norms, directives, and regulations:
	― ISO 9626:2016

Rule 7
MDD 93/ 42/ EEC
UMDNS 12729
4
Materials Used
PRODUCT RANGE OVERVIEW
Reference code Description Needle
outer diameter (G)
Needle
length (mm)
Tube length
volume (mm) Y-site Priming
volume (ml)
HCNS-SF-1919-Y-ET SF Huber coreless Ndl Set 19G 19 mm Y 19 19 200 Yes 0,6
HCNS-SF-1925-Y-ET SF Huber coreless Ndl Set 19G 25 mm Y 19 25 200 Yes 0,6
HCNS-SF-2019-Y-ET SF Huber coreless Ndl Set 20G 19 mm Y 20 19 200 Yes 0,6
HCNS-SF-2025-Y-ET SF Huber coreless Ndl Set 20G 25 mm Y 20 25 200 Yes 0,6
HCNS-SF-2038-Y-ET SF Huber coreless Ndl Set 20G 38 mm Y 20 38 200 Yes 0,6
HCNS-SF-2219-Y-ET SF Huber coreless Ndl Set 22G 19 mm Y 22 19 200 Yes 0,6
HCNS-SF-2225-Y-ET SF Huber coreless Ndl Set 22G 25 mm Y 22 25 200 Yes 0,6
HCNS-SF-2238-Y-ET SF Huber coreless Ndl Set 22G 38 mm Y 22 38 200 Yes 0,6
HCNS-SF-1919-20-ET SF Huber coreless Ndl Set 19G 19 mm 20 cm 19 19 200 No 0,3
HCNS-SF-1925-20-ET SF Huber coreless Ndl Set 19G 25 mm 20 cm 19 25 200 No 0,3
HCNS-SF-1938-20-ET SF Huber Coreless Ndl Set 19G 38 mm 20 cm 19 38 200 No 0,3
HCNS-SF-2019-20-ET SF Huber coreless Ndl Set 20G 19 mm 20 cm 20 19 200 No 0,3
HCNS-SF-2025-20-ET SF Huber coreless Ndl Set 20G 25 mm 20 cm 20 25 200 No 0,3
HCNS-SF-2038-20-ET SF Huber coreless Ndl Set 20G 38 mm 20 cm 20 38 200 No 0,3
HCNS-SF-2219-20-ET SF Huber coreless Ndl Set 22G 19 mm 20 cm 22 19 200 No 0,3
HCNS-SF-2225-20-ET SF Huber coreless Ndl Set 22G 25 mm 20 cm 22 25 200 No 0,3
HCNS-SF-2238-20-ET SF Huber coreless Ndl Set 22G 38 mm 20 cm 22 38 200 No 0,3
Needle cap
Material: Polyethylene (PE)
Mini clamp
Material: Polyoxymethylene (POM)